
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No. Name of the workshop/ seminar Date From – To  Number of 

Participants 

1 
Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights 

20/03/2023  To 

21/3/2023 
50 

2 

Workshop on “Manufacturing and 

Business of AC-DC Rechargeable LED 

Bulbs 

4/5/2023 To 4/05/2023 130 

3 

A one-day workshop on First Aid CPR  

Training was conducted 

15/11/2022 TO 

16/11/2022 
175 

4 

Swayasiddha is a three-day residential 

workshop 

18/11/2022 to 

20/11/2022 
10 

5 
Workshop on Nirbhay Kanya Abhiyan 

16/02/2023 to 

18/02/2023 
41 

6 
Workshop on Constitution day 

20/01/2023 to 

20/01/2023 
63 

7 
Nirbhay Kanya Abhiyan 

16/02/2023 to 

17/02/2023 
60 

8 
National Level Seminar on NEP 2020 

24/02/2023 to 

25/02/2023 
84 

9 
State Level Chemistry Quiz Competition 23-03-2023 173 

10 

Popular Lecture Series By Indian Society 

of Analytical Scientist 
17-02-2023 54 

11 

One Day Intercollegiate Workshop on 

"Scientific Writing" 
06-03-2023 70 

12 
Workshop of CMS Software Training 12-09-2022 79 

     13 

College Level Workshop on National 

Education Policy 2020 
18-01-2023 77 

 

 



 

 

 

 

14 

Workshop on Career Opportunities and skill 

development, computing and cyber security 
27-04-2023 42 

15 

AAT MA- NIRBHAR - CAREER 

OPTATION IN ACCOUNT AND 

TAXATION  

 31-03-2023 81 

16 

Personality development and comparative 

exam 19-04-2023 
89 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


