BHARATIYA JAIN SANGHATANA'S Arts, Science & Commerce College

Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana

भारतीय जैन संघटनेचे

कला, विज्ञान व वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय वाघोली, पुणे – ४१२२०७

Wagholi, Pune - 412207 Principal

संस्थापक अध्यक्ष मा. श्री. शांतिलाल मुथ्था

प्राचार्य

● NAAC Re-Accredited 'B' Grade ● ISO 9001: 2015 Certified ●

● Run by Jain Minority Institute ● Affialiated to SPPU, Pune ● ID No. PU/PN/ASC/113/1995 ● A.I.S.H.E. Ref. No.: C-41341

Sr.No.	Name of the workshop/ seminar	Date From – To	Number of Participants
1	Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights	20/03/2023 To 21/3/2023	50
2	Workshop on "Manufacturing and Business of AC-DC Rechargeable LED Bulbs	4/5/2023 To 4/05/2023	130
3	A one-day workshop on First Aid CPR Training was conducted	15/11/2022 TO 16/11/2022	175
4	Swayasiddha is a three-day residential workshop	18/11/2022 to 20/11/2022	10
5	Workshop on Nirbhay Kanya Abhiyan	16/02/2023 to 18/02/2023	41
6	Workshop on Constitution day	20/01/2023 to 20/01/2023	63
7	Nirbhay Kanya Abhiyan	16/02/2023 to 17/02/2023	60
8	National Level Seminar on NEP 2020	24/02/2023 to 25/02/2023	84
9	State Level Chemistry Quiz Competition	23-03-2023	173
10	Popular Lecture Series By Indian Society of Analytical Scientist	17-02-2023	54
11	One Day Intercollegiate Workshop on "Scientific Writing"	06-03-2023	70
12	Workshop of CMS Software Training	12-09-2022	79
13	College Level Workshop on National Education Policy 2020	18-01-2023	77

14	Workshop on Career Opportunities and skill development, computing and cyber security	27-04-2023	42
15	AAT MA- NIRBHAR - CAREER OPTATION IN ACCOUNT AND TAXATION	31-03-2023	81
16	Personality development and comparative exam	19-04-2023	89

Herdhusi.

IQAC Co-ordinator Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana's Arts, Science & Commerce College, Wagholi, Pune- 412207. I/C Principal
B.J.S. A.S.C. College
Wagholi, Pune- 412207.